Solenoid Pilot Vacuum Valves - 1/4" to 3/8"
• 3-way design
• Use with air or neutral gases
• Internal vacuum pilot operated
• AC/DC Voltages available
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.16
Poppet Valves NAG Series
NC

Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 19
1/2" to 1-1/2" Model Selection for Solenoid Pilot Vacuum Valves
How To Order
1/2" & 3/4" Dimensions for Solenoid Pilot Vacuum Valves
2
1
3
H
D
C
N
M (PLUGGED)
A
N.O. 3
N.C. 1
N.C. 3
N.O. 1
Manual
Override
B
E
F
G
I
K
O
P
Q
B C D E F G H I K L M OA
1.988
(50.5)
1/2" & 3/4" NPT Dimensions
1.614
(41.0)
0.827
(21.0)
1.988
(50.5)
2.480
(63.0)
3.091
(78.5)
1.181
(30.0)
2.146
(54.5)
3.996
(101.5)
6.063
(154.0)
0.252
(6.4)
1/8"
NPT
1.378
(35.0)
N
1/2" or
3/4" NPT
P Q
1.850
(47.0)
2.953
(75.0)
Dimensions = inches
(in parentheses) = mm
NPTF
PORT
SIZE
TYPE
WITH MANUAL OVERRIDE
1/2" NAG322204N000F
(NC)

Poppet Valves NAG Series
1/4" to 3/8" Model Selection for Solenoid Air Piloted Vacuum Valves
How To Order
NPTF
PORT
SIZE
TYPE
WITH MANUAL OVERRIDE
1/4" NAG300904N14AF
(NC)
24VDC 12VDC 110 V, 50-60 Hz 220 V, 50-60 Hz
1/4"
(NO)
3/8"
(NC)
NAG301004N14AF
NAG301104N14AF
NAG300904N14AD
NAG301004N14AD
NAG301104N14AD
NAG300902N14AP
NAG301002N14AP
NAG301102N14AP
NAG300902N14AV
NAG301002N14AV
NAG301102N14AV
3/8"
(NO)
NAG301204N14AF NAG301204N14AD NAG301202N14AP NAG301202N14AV
1 3
2
3 1
2
1 3
2
3 1
2
1/8" to 3/8" Model Selection for Air Piloted (External Pilot Port) Vacuum Valves
How To Order
1/8" NAG307100N14AO
(NC)
1/8"
(NO)
1/4"
(NC)
NAG307200N14AO
NAG307300N14AO
1/4"
(NO)
NAG307400N14AO
3/8"
3/8"
(NC)
(NO)
NAG307500N14AO
NAG307600N14AO
1 3
2
XP
1 3
2
XP
1 3
2
XP
1 3
2
XP
1 3
2
XP
1 3
2
XP
NPTF
PORT
SIZE
TYPE
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
Poppet Valves NAG Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 23
1/4" to 3/8" Dimensions for Solenoid Air Pilot and Air Pilot Actuated Vacuum Valves
2
1
3
P
M
O
M
L (PILOT PORT)
F
D
C
B
A
G
H
I
J
K
N.O. 1
N.C. 3

1/2" to 1-1/2" Model Selection for Air Piloted (External Pilot Port) Vacuum Valves
How To Order
Poppet Valves NAG Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 25
1/2" to 1-1/2" Model Selection for Solenoid Air Piloted Vacuum Valves - How To Order
NPTF
PORT
SIZE
TYPE
WITH MANUAL OVERRIDE
1/2" NAG302004N14AF
(NC)
24VDC 12VDC 110 V, 50-60 Hz 220 V, 50-60 Hz
1/2"
(NO)
NAG302104N14AF NAG302104N14AD NAG302102N14AP NAG302102N14AV
3/4"
(NC)
(NO)
3/4" NAG304104N14AF NAG304104N14AD NAG304102N14AP NAG304102N14AV
1"
(NC)
1"
(NO)
NAG305104N14AF NAG305104N14AD NAG305102N14AP NAG305102N14AV
NAG304004N14AF
NAG305004N14AF
NAG302004N14AD
NAG304004N14AD
NAG305004N14AD
NAG302002N14AP
NAG304002N14AP
NAG305002N14AP
NAG302002N14AV
NAG304002N14AV
NAG305002N14AV
1-1/2"
(NO)
NAG306304N14AF NAG306304N14AD NAG306302N14AP NAG306302N14AV
1-1/2"
(NC)
NAG306204N14AF NAG306204N14AD NAG306202N14AP NAG306202N14AV
1 3
2
3 1
2
1 3
2
3 1
2
1 3
2
3 1
2
1 3
2
3 1
2
NPTF